NEBRASKA LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION
Revenue Statement

MARCH 2014
014 a 0
SPIRIT-WINE* #454100] $ 1,081,334.25 | $ 1,060,094.83 |GENERAL FUND
BEER #454101] $ 1,110,690.00 | $ 989,848.40 |GENERAL FUND
SHIPPER LICENSES #474101] $ 30,000.00 | $ 100,000.00 | GENERAL FUND
SPECIAL DES LICENSES #474108| $ 15,000.00 | $ 16,980.00 [GENERAL FUND
REGISTRATION FEES #475100] $ 51,680.00 | $ 43,200.00 | GENERAL FUND
PENALTY & INTEREST #485100] $ 1,094.24 { $ 511.55 |GENERAL FUND
LICENSE FEES #474's | $ 81,106.00 | $ 16,825.00 |SCHOOL FUND
FINES #474105] $ 32,550.001 % 19,050.00 [SCHOOL FUND
MISCELLANEOUS #474100| $ - $ 90.00 [GENERAL FUND
APPLICATION FEES #476100] $ 18,210.00 | $ 20,635.00 |GENERAL FUND
PHOTO COPIES #472200| $ - $ - |GENERAL FUND
$ 2,421,664.49 | $ 2,267,234.78

Total Revenue for January-February 2014 $ 5,031,425.89
Total Revenue From January 1, 2013 to March 31, 2013 $ 7.282,622.57
Total Revenue From January 1, 2014 to March 31, 2014 $ 7,453,020.38

Discount of 1% Allowed on Alcoholic Beverages March 2014 - $22,131.59
Hearing Costs from #471101 March 2014 - $153.68

*Farm Winery Included in above figure $68.00 (Tax Rate $.06 Per Gallon)

APPROVED %Vl e %

NEBRASKA LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION
Schedule 1



NEBRASKA LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION
Comparative Revenue - Gallonage
January 1, 2014 to December 31, 2014

FARM WINERY ~ FARM WINERY

BEER BEER _ SPIRITS WINE SPIRITS B
GALLONS REVENUE GALLONS GALLONS WINE REVENUE GALLONS REVENUE
January 3,150,705 $ 966,945.00 351,771 411,005 | $ 1,692,472.00 66,004 | $ 4,054.00
February 3,482,775 $  1,068,880.00 217,049 239,502 | $ 1,031,073.00 2176 | $ 131.00
March 3,616,237 $  1,110,690.00 225,921 256,169 | $ 1,079,733.07 1,130 | $ 68.00
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
10,249,717{ $  3,146,515.00 794,741 906,676 | $ 3,803,278.07 69,310 | $ 4,253.00
*As of July 1, 2010, Farm Wineries are not required to file a monthly report unless
they have over $1,000 in yearly excise tax. Schedule 2



NEBRASKA LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION
Comparative Gallonage

2014-2013
BEER GALLONS SPIRITS GALLONS % WINE GALLONS FARM WINERY GALLONS
2014 2013 2014 2013 2014 2013 2014 2013
JAN 3,150,705 | 3,592,376 | -12% 351,771 323842 | 9%| 411,005 376,529 | 9% 66,004 63,058 5%
FEB 3,482,775 | 3,251,336 7% 217,049 229,764 | -6%| 239,502 231,733 3% 2,176 1,218 79%
MARCH 3,616,237 | 3,225,692 | 12% 225,921 221,626 2%| 256,169 250,727 2% 1,130 1,528 | -26%
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUG
SEPT
OCT
NOV
DEC
10,249,717 | 10,069,404 | 2% 794,741 775232 | 3%| 906,676 858,989 | 6% 69,310 65,804 5%
*As of July 1, 2010, Farm Wineries are not required to file a monthly report unless
they have over $1,000 in yearly excise tax. Schedule 3



NEBRASKA LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION
Total Revenue From January 1, 2014 to December 31, 2014

SPIRITS BEER SHIPPER SPEC. DES REGISTRATION PENALTY/ LICENSE APPLICATION PHOTO MISC TOTAL

& WINE REVENUE REVENUE LICENSEES LICENSES FEE INTEREST FEES FINES FEES COPIES REV REVENUE

JAN $ 1,739,255.78 | $  966,94539 [$  1,000.00 [ $ 2,980.00 | $ 240.00 | $ - |$ 50000 $ 19,850.00 |§ 13,825.00 | $ - |8 - |$ 274459.17
$ -
FEB $ 1,036,204.56 | $ 1,068,880.16 | $  90,000.00 | $ 13,080.00 |$ 27,6500 [$  20.00 | $ 18,710.00 [$ 17,800.00 | § 14,970.00 | $ - |$ - |$ 228682972
$ -
MAR $ 1,081,334.25 | $ 1,110,690.00 | $  30,000.00 [ $ 15,000.00 [$  51,680.00 [ $ 1,094.24 | $ 81,106.00 [ $ 32,550.00 | $ 18,210.00 | $ - |$ - |$ 242166449
$ -
APRIL $ -
$ -
MAY $ -
$ -
JUNE $ -
$ -
JuLy $ -
$ -
AUG $ -
$ -
SEPT $ -
$ -
ocT $ -
$ -
NOV $ -
$ -
DEC $ -
$ -
| B 3,856,794.59 | $ 3,146,515.55 | $ 121,000.00 [ $ 31,060.00 [ $  79,085.00 | $ 1,114.24 | $100,316.00 | $_70,200.00 | § 47,005.00 | $ - |8 - 1% 7,453,090.38
Discount of 1% Allowed On Alcoholic Beverages March 2014 $22,131.59
Hearing Costs for March 2014 $153.68

*Farm Winery Revenue Included in Spirits & Wine Revenue Schedule 4



NEBRASKA LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION
BEER GALLONAGE - TAX DUE

MARCH 2014
ONLINE BEER TAX $.31 LESS 1% ADJUSTED

RECD DATE ACH REPORT NEBRASKA WHOLESALER GALLONAGE PER GAL DISCOUNT AMOUNTS NET TAX PAID
3/20/2014 X X Adamson Distributing Co. 19,5645.8461 $ 6,059.21 $ 60.59 $ 5,999.00
3/24/2014 X X Arrowhead Distributing - Gering 25,828.2957 $ 8,006.77 $ 80.07 $ 7,927.00
3/3/2014 X B & J Ent Inc - State Dist (Pen) - $ - $ - $ 316.00
3/24/2014 X X B & J Ent Inc - State Dist 92,166.6900 $ 28,571.67 $ 285.72 $ 28,286.00
3/18/2014 X Beaver View Brewing Company 30.0700 $ 932 $ 0.0¢ $ 9.00
3/24/2014 X Benson Brewery 209.8700 $ 65.06 $ 0.65 $ 64.00

Blue Blood Brewing Company - $ - $ - $ -
3/24/2014 X X Coors Dist - North Platte 40,444.9512 $ 12,537.93 § 125.38 $ 12,413.00
3/25/2014 X X Dietrich Distributing - Gering 40,691.2902 $ 12,614.30 $ 126.14 $ 12,488.00
3/20/2014 X X Dilorenzo-Penke 49208920 $ 1,525.48 § 15.25 $ 1,510.00
3/21/2014 X X Double Eagle Beverage 495,912.9011 $ 153,733.00 $ 1,537.33 -$167.00 $ 152,029.00
3/21/2014 X X Eagle Distributing - Fremont 194,472.3647 $ 60,286.43 $ 602.86 $121.00 $ 59,805.00
3/19/2014 X X Eagle Distributing of Norfolk 204,311.3371 $ 63,336.51 $ 633.37 $ 62,703.00
3/24/2014 X Empyrean Brewing Co. - Waverly 10,702.7500 $ 3,317.85 $ 33.18 -$78.00 $ 3,207.00
3/24/2014 X Empyrean Brewing/Lazlo's/Fireworks 2,327.7900 $ 72161 $ 7.22 $ 714.00
3/21/2014 X Everest Brew House - Jaipur 186.0000 $ 5766 $ 0.58 $ 57.00

X G-J Inc. - Sterling Dist. - $ - % - $ -
3/24/2014 X Gottberg Auto Company 697.5000 $ 216.23 $ 2.16 $ 214.00
3/24/2014 X Granite City - Lincoin 399.9000 $ 123.97 $ 1.24 $ 123.00
3/24/2014 X Granite City - Omaha 1,337.0300 $ 41448 $ 4.14 $ 410.00
3/19/2014 X X Hoch Inc - H & H Dist Gi 501,495.8983 $ 155,463.73 $ 1,554.64 $ 153,909.00
3/25/2014 X X House of Beers Wholesale 5,912.7525 $ 1,83295 $ 18.33 $ 1,815.00
3/10/2014 X Infusion Brewing Company 1,736.0000 $ 538.16 $ 5.38 $ 533.00
3/17/2014 X X Johnson Brothers - Finnocchiaro 347774211 § 10,781.00 $ 107.81 $ 10,673.00
3/25/2014 X X K & Z Distributing Co. 138,285.1907 $ 4286841 $ 428.68 $  42,440.00
3/24/2014 X Loop Brewing Company 279.0000 $ 8649 $ 0.86 $ 86.00

Lot 2 Restaurant & Wine Bar - $ - 8 - $ -
3/25/2014 X Lucky Bucket Brewing Company 10,489.3350 $ 3,251.69 $ 32.52 $ 3,219.00
3/25/2014 X Nebraska Brewing Co - La Vista 9,873.7600 $ 3,060.87 $ 30.61 $1.00 $ 3,031.00
3/25/2014 X Nebraska Brewing Co - Papillion 85.0900 $ 26.38 $ 0.26 $ 26.00
3/21/2014 X X Nebraska Distributing Co. - Norfolk 45,015.5300 $ 13,954.81 $ 139.55 $ 13,815.00
3/21/2014 X X Nebraska Distributing Co. - Omaha 402,306.9546  $ 124,715.16 $ 1,247.15 $11.00 $ 123,479.00




ONLINE BEER TAX §.31 LESS 1% ADJUSTED

RECD DATE ACH REPORT NEBRASKA WHOLESALER GALLONAGE PER GAL DISCOUNT AMOUNTS NET TAX PAID
3/18/2014 X X Nebraskaland Distributors 147,212.4592 § 45,635.86 $ 456.36 $ 45,180.00
3/14/2014 X X Pivo Inc - High Plains Budweiser 98,638.2142 $ 30,57785 $ 305.78 $ 30,272.00

Pra Inc - Misty's Steakhouse - $ - $ - $ -
3/19/2014 X X Quality Beers of Omaha 777,800.4326 $ 241,146.03 $ 2,411.46 $ 238,735.00
X Republic National Dist. Co - Eagle - $ - 3 - $ -
3/10/2014 X X Republic National Dist. Co - Falcon 69,776.3059 $ 21,630.65 $ 216.31 $665.00 $ 22,075.00
3/14/2014 X X Sandhills Distributing - NP 221,284.4226 $ 68,598.17 $ 685.98 $ 67,912.00
Schillingbridge Winery/Microbrewery - $ - $ - $ -
3/21/2014 X Scratchtown Brewing 366.7300 $ 11369 $ 1.14 $ 113.00
3/12/2014 X Soaring Wings Vineyards 406.9400 $ 126.15 $ 1.26 $ 125.00
3/14/2014 X Spilker Ales 1,860.6200 $ 576.79 $ 5.77 $ 571.00
3/12/2014 X Thunderhead Brewing - Axtell 1,170.2500 $ 362.78 $ 3.63 $ 359.00
Thunderhead Brewing - Kearney - $ - $ - $ -
3/14/2014 X Upstream Brewing Co 3,788.2000 $ 1,17434 $ 11.74 $ 1,163.00
3/14/2014 X Upstream Brewing Co West 2,160.7000 $ 669.82 $ 6.70 $ 663.00
3/21/2014 X Zipline Brewing Co 7,239.1000 $ 224412 $ 22.44 $ 2,222.00
3,616,236.7848 $§ 1,121,033.38 $ 11,210.33 $ 553.00 $ 1,110,690.00
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DATE
03/20/14

03/24/14
03/25/14
03/20/14
03/21/14
03/21/14
03/19/14
03/24/14
03/19/14
03/12/14
03/17/14
03/17114
03/25/14
03/21114
03/21/14
03/18/14
03/21/14

03/14/14
03/25/14
03/24/14
03/19/14
03/10/14
03/10/14
03/14/14
03/13/14

03/03/14

ACH

b
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NEBRASKA LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION
SPIRITS-WINE

NEBRASKA
WHOLESALER

Adamson Dist

B & J Enterprises

Coors Dist Co of North Platte

Dietrich Dist - Gering

Dilorenzo-Penke

Double Eagle

Eagle Distributing

Eagle Distributing of Norfolk

G-J Inc

H & H Distributing

Italian Vine Wine (Pen)

Italian Vine Wine

Johnson Bros/Fin

K & Z Dist

Nebraska Dist - Norfolk

Nebraska Dist - Omaha

Nebraskaland Distributors

Nelsen Fine Wines

Oscars Cellar

Pivo Inc - High Plains Budweiser

Platinum Wine Distributing

Quail Dist

Quality Beers of Omaha

Republic National Dist Co/Eagle

Republic National Dist Co/Falcon

Sandhills Distributing

Sophisticated Spirits

Southern Wine & Spirits

Synergy Fine Wines

GALLONAGE-TAX DUE

MARCH 2014

SPIRIT
GALLONS

WINE
GALLONS

SPIRIT
TAX $3.75 GAL

WINE

TAX $.95 GAL

LESS 1%
DISCOUNT

N

ET TAX PAID

110.6700 137.8400 $415.01 $130.95 $5.46 $ 541.00

- - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ -
136.3375 233.6665 $507.52 $221.98 $7.30 $ 722.00
276.0800 748.6420 $1,035.30 $711.21 $17.47 $ 1,729.00
138.2001 318.4939 $518.25 $302.57 $8.21 $ 813.00
- 1,124.6888 $0.00 $1,068.45 $10.68 $ 1,058.00
- 151.1800 $0.00 $143.62 $1.44 $ 142.00
- 262.3400 $0.00 $249.22 $2.49 $ 247.00
51,157.6900 14,464.4500 $191,841.34 $13,741.23] $2,055.83 $ 203,592.00
- 623.4900 $0.00 $592.32 $5.92 $ 586.00
- - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 8.07
4.3582 948.3962 $0.00 $900.98 $9.01 $ 908.00
31,788.8128 115,726.4010 $119,208.05| $109,940.08] $2,291.48 $ 226,857.00
- 3,139.0000 $0.00 $2,982.05 $20.82 $ 2,952.00
- 437.3340 $0.00 $416.47 $4.15 $ 411.00
- 5,391.7870 $0.00 $5,122.20 $51.22 $ 5,071.00
- 688.0676 $0.00 $653.66 $6.54 $ 647.00
187.3260 2,048.5790 $702.47 $1,946.15 $26.49 $ 2,622.00

- - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ -
- 156.0860 $0.00 $148.28 $1.48 $ 147.00
55.5040 673.1760 $208.14 $639.52 $8.48 $ 839.00
0.4954 3,980.5659 $1.86 $3,781.54 $37.83 $ 3,746.00
- 2,642.8662 $0.00 $2,510.72 $25.11 $ 2,486.00
80,827.0245 30,271.0008 $303,101.34 $28,767.45| $3,318.59 $ 328,540.00
61,214.2872 71,299.0314 $229,653.58 $67,734.08| $2,972.88 $ 294,315.00
- 123.9400 $0.00 $117.74 $1.18 $ 117.00
25.0303 - $93.86 $0.00 $0.94 $ 93.00

- - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ -
- 578.4500 $0.00 $549.53 $5.50 $ 544.00
225,920.8160 256,169.4723 $847,186.72] $243,361.00] $10,905.50 $0.00] $1,079,733.07

Schedule 6 - Page 1



NEBRASKA LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION
FARM WINERIES
GALLONAGE-TAX DUE
MARCH 2014

RECD NEBRASKA W=
DATE ACH FARM WINERY GALLONS  TAX $.06 GAL

LESS 1% ADJUSTED NET TAX
DISCOUNT AMOUNTS PAID

03/05/14 X James Arthur Vineyards 987.7600 $59.27 $0.59 $ 59.00
03/23/14 X Prime Country Winery 142.0855 $8.53 $0.09 $ 9.00
Totals 1,129.8455 $67.80 $0.68 $0.00{ $ 68.00

As of July 1, 2010, Farm Wineries are not required to file a monthly report unless Schedule 6 - Page 2
they have over $1,000 in yearly excise tax.



NEBRASKA LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION
MICRO DISTILLERY
GALLONAGE-TAX DUE
MARCH 2014

RECD LIQUOR TAX $3.75 LESS 1% ADJUSTED NET TAX

DATE ACH NEBRASKA MICRO DISTILLERY GALLONS GAL DISCOUNT AMOUNTS PAID
Cooper's Chase Distillery ‘ 183.3800 687.68 $ 681.00
03/25/14 X Cut Spike Distillery 2171490 | $ 814.31 $8.14 $ 806.00
Totals 400.5290 $1,501.99 $15.02 $0.00] $ 1,487.00

Schedule 6 - Page 3



CRAFT BREWERY - TOTAL BEER PRODUCED

BEAVER VIEW BENSON BLUE BLOOD DUSTER EMPYREAN EVEREST GRANITE CITY GRANITE CITY
BREWING BREWERY BREWING GOTTBERG BREWING BREW HOUSE LINCOLN OMAHA

2014

JAN (Dec Sales) 9.9200 575.0500 4,045.6200 953.2500 13,399.2300 124.0000 1,823.1100 899.0000
FEBR (Jan Sales) 9.9200 150.0400 4,214.7600 534.7500 12,594.7300 248.0000 1,984.9300 804.1400
MAR (Febr Sales) 30.0700 209.8700 0.0000 697.5000 10,702.7500 186.0000 399.9000 1,337.0300
APR (Mar Sales)
MAY (Apr Sales)
(Mar Sales)

JUNE (May Sales)
JULY (June Sales)
AUG (July Sales)
SEPT (Aug Sales)
OCT (Sept Sales)
NOV (Oct Sales)

(Sept Sales)
DEC (Nov Sales)

TOTAL GALLONS 49.9100 934.9600 8,260.3800 2,185.5000]  36,696.7100 558.0000 4,207.9400 3,040.1700

[TOTAL BARRELS | 1.61] 30.16] 266.46] 70.50] 1,183.76] 18.00] 135.74] 98.07]

Schedule 7 - Page 1



INFUSION

CRAFT BREWERY - TOTAL BEER PRODUCED

LOOP

LOT 2
RESTAURAN

LUCKY BUCKET

MISTY'S
STEAKHOUSE

NEBRASKA
BREWING -

NEBRASKA
BREWING -

SCHILLINGBRIDGE
WINERY/

2014

BREWING

LAZLO'S

BREWING

T & BAR

BREWING CO

& BREWERY

LA VISTA

PAPILLION

MICROBRWERY

JAN (Dec Sales)

November Sales

FEBR (Jan Sales)
Feb-12

MAR (Febr Sales)

(Jan Sales)

APR (Mar Sales)

MAY (Apr Sales)
(Mar Sales)

JUNE (May Sales)
JULY (June Sales)
(May Sales)

AUG (July Sales)
SEPT (Aug Sales)
OCT (Sept Sales)
NOV (Oct Sales)

DEC (Nov Sales)

868.0000
1,085.0000
1,953.0000

1,736.0000

2,463.5700
2,203.1700

2,327.7900

282.1000

145.7000

279.0000

0.0000
20.1500

0.0000

10,570.7560
13,842.2810

10,489.3350

480.5000

720.7500
720.7500
0.0000

9,873.7600

3,196.8500
3,249.2100

85.0900

416.3300

450.9720
228.9250
0.0000

TOTAL GALLONS

5.642.0000

6,994.5300

706.8000

20.1500

34,902.3720

1,922.0000

9,873.7600

6,531.1500

1,096.2270

[TOTAL BARRELS |

182.00]

225.63]

22.80]

0.65]

1,125.88]

62.00]

318.51]

210.68]

35.36]

Schedule 7 - Page 2



CRAFT BREWERY - TOTAL BEER PRODUCED

THUNDERHEAD THUNDERHEAD

SCRATCHTOWN SOARING WINGS  SPILKER BREWING - BREWING - UPSTREAM UPSTREAM
BREWING VINEYARDS ALES AXTELL KEARNEY BREWING BREWING - WEST ZIPLINE BREWING
2014

JAN (Dec Sales) 470.2700 158.4100{ 1,586.8900 0.0000 0.0000 3,095.3500 2,442.8000 5,740.5800
Jan Sales 84.3200

FEBR (Jan Sales) 377.2700 0.0000] 1,421.3500 1,387.2500 0.0000] 2,628.8000 1,878.6000 7,734.3500
MAR (Febr Sales) 366.7300 406.9400{ 1,860.6200 1,170.2500 0.0000 3,788.2000 2,160.7000 7,239.1000
APR (Mar Sales)

MAY (Apr Sales)

JUNE (May Sales)

JULY (June Sales)

AUG (July Sales)

SEPT (Aug Sales)

OCT (Sept Sales)

NOV (Oct Sales)

DEC (Nov Sales)

TOTAL GALLONS 1,214.2700 649.6700{ 4,868.8600 2,557.5000 0.0000 9,512.3500 6,482.1000 20,714.0300
|TOTAL BARRELS | 39.17] 20.961 157.06] 82.50( 0.00] 306.85] 209.10] 668.19]

Schedule 7 - Page 3



BEER EXEMPTIONS
GALLONS - TAX

MARCH 2014
DEPOSIT NEBRASKA MILITARY RETURNS TO BREWERY SHIPMENTS OUT OF STATE

DATE WHOLESALER GALLONS TAX GALLONS TAX GALLONS TAX
03/20/14|Adamson Dist - $ - 31.0000 $9.61 - $0.00
03/24/14|B & J Ent - $ - 10.3340 $3.20 - $0.00
03/24/14|Coors Dist of NP - $ - 550.2500 $170.58 - $0.00
03/21/14|Double Eagle-Lincoln 945000 |$ 29.30 882.0000 $273.42 - $0.00
03/17/14]Johnson Bros - Fin 1411063 | $ 43.74 405.0000 $125.55 - $0.00
03/25/14|K and Z Dist 45000 | $ 1.40 - $0.00 - $0.00
03/21/14|Nebraska Dist (Norfolk) - $ - 9.0000 $2.79 - $0.00
03/21/14|Nebraska Dist (Omaha) 1,807.8985 | $ 588.35 1,614.8350 $500.60| 10,194.1388 $3,160.18
03/18/14|Nebraskaland - $ - 1,080.0000 $334.80 - $0.00
03/14/14|Pivo Inc - High Plains - $ - 16.8000 $5.21 - $0.00
03/19/14|Quality Beers of Omaha 1,906.4842 | $ 591.01 1,151.3250 $356.91 - $0.00
03/10/14|Republic National Dist - Falcon 639.2074 [ $ 198.15 - $0.00 - $0.00

OTA 4,683.6964 | $1,451.95 5,750.5440 $1,782.67| 10,194.1388 $3,160.18

Schedule 8
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FARM WINERY - TOTAL WINE SOLD

BIG

ASPIRE CELLARS COTTONWOOD CEDARHILLS CUTHILLS DEER SPRINGS
VINEYARDS _ VINEYARDS

DBA CELLAR 426

VINEYARDS

WINERY

FEATHER
RIVER
VINEYARDS

GEORGE
PAUL
VINEGAR

GLACIAL TiLL
VINEYARD

JAMES
ARTHUR
VINEYARDS

2014

(Nov Sales)
JAN (Jan-Dec Sales)*
(Jan Sales)
FEBR (Jan Sales)
(Febr Sales)
MAR (Febr Sales)
(Jan Sales)
APR (March Sales)
(Feb Sales)
MAY (Apr Sales)
(Mar Sales)
JUNE (May Sales)
(June Sales)
JULY (June Sales)
{May Sales)
AUG (July Sales)
(June Sales)
SEPT (Aug Sales)
{June Sales)
OCT (Sept Sales)
(August Sales)
NOV (Oct Sales)
(Sept Sales)
DEC (Nov Sales)
(Oct Sales)

1,242.50

693.0001

1,435.0000

1,251.6800

2,993.9000

2,649.7900

0.0000

216.8500

4,102.2279

3,056.3700
1,398.1800

987.7600

TOTALS

1,242.5000

593.0001

1,435.0000

1,251.6800

2,993.9000

2,649.7900

216.8500

4,102.2279

5,442.3100

As of July 1, 2010, Farm Wineries are not required to file a mont

they have over $1,000 in yearly excise tax.
*January 2012 - December 31, 2012 excise taxes.

hly report unless

Schedule 9 - Page 1



MAC'S CREEK
VINEYARDS

MEYER

MAKOVICA WINERY _ VINEYARDS

FARM WINERY - TOTAL WINE SOLD

MILETTA
VISTA
WINERY

MOONSTRUC

PRAIRIE
CREEK

PRIME
COUNTRY

KMEADERY NISSEN WINE VINEYARDS _ VINEYARDS

ROCKIN'
ROOSTER
WINERY

SAGE HILL
VINEYARD

SCHILLINGBRIDGE
WINERY/MICROBREW
ERY

2014

(Nov Sales)
JAN (Jan-Dec Sales) *
(Jan Sales)
FEBR (Jan Sales)
(Dec Sales)
MAR (Febr Sales)
(Jan Sales)
APR (Mar Sales)
(Febr Sales)
MAY (Apr Sales)
(Mar Sales)
JUNE (May Sales)
(June Sales)
JULY (June Sales)
(May Sales)
AUG (July Sales)
(June Sales)
SEPT (Aug Sales)
(Sept Sales)
OCT (Sept Sales)
(August Sales)
NOV (Oct Sales)
(Sept Sales)
DEC (Nov Sales)
(Oct Sales)

11,322.0246

785.7677

2,511.2723

4,931.8787

3,661.6495

1,433.2366

3,353.0000

0.0000

0.0000

142.0855

462.6000

309.2300

3,081.7000

TOTALS

11,322.0246

785.7677

2,511.2723

4,931.8787

3,661.6495

1,433.2366

3,353.0000

142.0855

462.6000

309.2300

3,081.7000

As of July 1, 2010, Farm Wineries are not required to file a monthly report unless
they have over $1,000 in yearly excise tax.
*January 2012 - December 31, 2012 excise taxes.
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FARM WINERY - TOTAL WINE SOLD

THREE
SILVER SOARING BROTHERS
17 RANCH HILLS WINGS VINEYARD &  WHISKEY RUN CREEK WHISPERING VINES
WINERY VINEYARDS _ VINEYARD WINERY VINEYARDS WINERY

WUNDERROSA LLC

2014

(Nov Sales)
JAN (Jan-Dec)
(Jan Sales)
FEBR (Jan Sales)
(Febr Sales)
MAR (Febr Sales)
(Jan Sales)
APR (Mar Sales)
(Feb Sales)
MAY (Apr Sales)
(Mar Sales)
JUNE (May Sales)
(June Sales)
JULY (June Sales)
(July Sales)
AUG (July Sales)
(Aug Sales)
SEPT (Aug Sales)
(Sept Sales)
OCT (Sept Sales)
(August Sales)
NOV (Oct Sales)
(Sept Sales)
DEC (Nov Sales)
(Oct Sales)

0.0000| 1,436.0000 5,277.6500 331.7900 7,778.0480 914.4296

561.0920

1,089.2000

TOTALS

561.0920] 1,436.0000 5,277.6500 331.7900 7,778.0480 914.4296

1,089.2000

As of July 1, 2010, Farm Wineries are not required to file a monthly report unless
they have over $1,000 in yearly excise tax.
*January 2012 - December 31, 2012 excise taxes.
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NEBRASKA LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION
MONTHLY MISC REVENUE - PASS THRU COSTS

YEAR
2014 FINES

JAN $19,850.00
FEB $17,800.00
MARCH | $32,550.00
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUG
SEPT
OCT
NOV

DEC

PENALTY HEARING
INTEREST COSTS

$0.00
$20.00

$1,094.24

$1,061.26
$404.08

$153.68

PHOTO COPIES
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

MISCELLANEOUS

COSTS
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

LECIrRS] $70,200.00

$1,114.24

$1,619.02

$0.00

$0.00

Schedule 10
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RECD

DATE
03/03/14
03/03/14
03/26/14

S1
LICENSE
# SHIPPER
93282 |MONTESQUIEU WINERY
74602 |MENDOCINO WINE GROUP

97470|RENWOOD WINERY

January 1, 2013 thru December 31, 2013

NEBRASKA LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION
BEER-SPIRITS-WINE
DIRECT SHIPPER TAXES 2013

BEER SPIRIT
GALLONS  GALLONS

WINE
GALLONS
38.0800

5.9400

BEER
$.31

$0.00

SPIRIT
$3.75

$0.00

$5.64

$5.64

LESS

1%

ADJUSTED NET TAX
TAXDUE DISCOUNT AMOUNTS

$0.18

PAID

$6.00

44.0200

$0.00

$0.00

$41.82

$41.82

$0.18

$46.18
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